8-sep-25 Monday Night Scramble Results

1st Gross

2nd Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

Tie Breaker Order - Last 6, Last 3, Last hole, #1 hdcp hole

David Sands
Kenny Sands
Brian Woods
Sohka Meas
Doc Blanchard

James Donaldson

Don Goodwin
Ed Fortier
Ben Morey

Stanlee Emerson
Wendy Gushee
Richard Lindsey
George Goodspeed

Mike Ekster
Russ Taylor
David Brown

Team Score

29mc

29

29-25.6

31-27.1

Last 6

Back 9

Earnings

16.00ea

10.00ea

16.00ea

10.00ea




#13

#16

Mike Ekster

Kenny Sands

1 4I8"

4I3"

7.50

7.50







